Lotod	2014780
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500093761825
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/19/0701003009 **11.25
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	03/23/0701024005 **43.75
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
LS Office Use Only	FIL 2007 APR 18 SECRE TARY TALLAHASSE
	FILED 2001 APR 18 PH 2: 17 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: WORKING TITLE LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

•	JAN A. YELEN, Esq	۱.		
		Name of Person)		
	YELEN & YELEN, P.A	· ·		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company)		
	1104 Ponce de Leon	Boulevard		
		(Address)		
	Coral Gables, Florid	a 33134		
	(City/	State and Zip Code)		
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please c	all:		
JAN A.	YELEN, Esq.	_{at (} 305) 445-3	3721	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	: Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & . Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section	STREET/COURIE Registration Section		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations Clifton Building		
	llahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323		

1



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 27, 2007

JAN A. YELEN 1104 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: WORKING TITLE LLC Ref. Number: L07000014780

We have received your document for WORKING TITLE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Because articles of correction must be submitted within 30 business days of the filed date, the enclosed document cannot be filed and is being returned to you.

The form you submitted is for a corporation, but your entity is a limited liability company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 507A00020737

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

WORKING "	TIT	LE	LLC
-----------	-----	----	-----

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on February 7, 2007 and assigned document number L07000014780

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLE V:

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGRM

PAUL SLINGBAUM

2471 Tigertale Avenue

Coconut Grove, Florida 33133

Title: MGRM

JAN A. YELEN

1104 Ponce de Leon Boulevard

Coral Gables, Florida 33134

Dated	April 2	2007			
	\bigcirc	alliph	Ā	. 20	
	\overline{U}	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	LLAH,	2007 APR	
	JAN A.	YELEN	HAS	R	anana Anana
	······································	Typed or printed name of signee	ASSE	8	
				PH	[T]
			FSTA	ν̈́	\bigcirc

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Öų